
                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 1. Lauf  ca. 3km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

            1    205 Meier Moritz         Tri Team Union Blude 0:09:48 M    Jogger        1
            2    342 Mehele Maximilian    Marathon Team Fussac 0:09:58 M 19 Junioren      1
            3    524 Birchmeier Ralf      TV Schaan            0:10:05 M    Jogger        2
            4    358 Meier Jakob          Tri Team Bludenz     0:10:19 M 19 Junioren      2
            5     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:10:21 M    Jogger        3
            6    280 Clijsen Till                              0:10:27 M 19 Junioren      3
            7    238 Steurer Christian    TS Hard              0:10:31 M    Jogger        4
            8    514 Gantner MichŠle      LC Vaduz             0:10:38 W                  1
            9    254 Elbs Leonhard        OBI POWERTEAM        0:11:03 M 16 Schüler       1
           10    359 Meier Egon           TRI Team Bludenz     0:11:06 M    Jogger        5
           11    212 Reisch Sebastian     Tri Team Bludenz     0:11:16 M    Jogger        6
           12    202 Kofler Dominik       Trigantium Bregenz   0:11:19 M    Jogger        7
           13    502 Posch Lisa           OBI POWERTEAM        0:11:23 W 19 Junioren      1
           14    347 Redlinger Lisa       TS Lustenau          0:11:25 W 19 Junioren      2
           15    237 Stegmüller Lukas     OBI POWERTEAM        0:11:38 M 16 Schüler       2
           16    556 Schefer Lian                              0:11:40 M 13 Schüler       1
           17    504 Durdic Miki          Team Hangry          0:11:41 M    Jogger        8
           18    203 Burtscher Larissa    Tri Team Bludenz     0:11:42 W 19 Junioren      3
           19    283 Dünser Jakob         TS Weiler            0:11:48 M 16 Schüler       3
           20    249 Hayenga Lydia        TV Schaan Leichtathl 0:11:52 W 19 Junioren      4
           21    272 Röser Simon          OBI POWERTEAM        0:11:57 M 13 Schüler       2
           22    218 Weder Daniel         TS Lustenau          0:11:58 M    Jogger        9
           23    505 Clijsen Ron          Tri Team Calanda     0:11:59 M    Jogger       10
           24    349 Ender Lorenz         TS Lustenau          0:12:00 M 13 Schüler       3
           25    511 Engstler Sandro      SC Götzis            0:12:09 M    Jogger       11
           26    229 Oblak Linus          TS Lauterach         0:12:16 M 13 Schüler       4
           27    261 Malt Vincent         ULC Dornbirn         0:12:17 M 16 Schüler       4
           28    508 Schwarz Emilia       TV Schaan            0:12:25 W 13 Schüler       1
           29    503 Walser Bernd         OBI POWERTEAM        0:12:29 M    Jogger       12
           30    512 Schädler Dominik     Feldkirch            0:12:34 M    Jogger       13
           31    350 Hofer Philipp        TS Lustenau          0:12:34 M 13 Schüler       5
           32    550 Messner Florian      Bludesch             0:12:35 M 16 Schüler       5
           33    201 Burtscher Chiara     Tri Team Bludenz     0:12:35 W 16 Schüler       1
           34    297 Sorger Anja          Tri Dornbirn         0:12:36 W 16 Schüler       2
           35    332 Fischnaller Hannah   Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:12:37 W 13 Schüler       2
           36    236 Stegmüller Fabian    OBI POWERTEAM        0:12:38 M 13 Schüler       6
           37    506 Schwarz Penelope     TV Schaan            0:12:39 W 13 Schüler       3
           38    337 Stegmüller Elias     OBI POWERTEAM        0:12:40 M 10 Schüler       1
           39    375 Hildebrand Leon      Marathon Team Fussac 0:12:42 M 13 Schüler       7
           40    339 Schett Tara          OBI POWERTEAM        0:12:43 W 13 Schüler       4
           41    323 Kranz Jonas          TS Weiler            0:12:44 M 16 Schüler       6
           42    264 Röser Lena           OBI POWERTEAM        0:12:52 W 16 Schüler       3
           43    338 Salzgeber Amy        OBI POWERTEAM        0:12:53 W 10 Schüler       1
           44    211 Rüf Sebastian        ULC Dornbirn         0:12:57 M 10 Schüler       2
           45    368 Ober Tobias          TS Lustenau          0:13:01 M 19 Junioren      4
           46    267 Bildstein Jan        OBI POWERTEAM        0:13:03 M 13 Schüler       8
           47    158 Engel Thomas         hellbau.Powerteam    0:13:04 M    Jogger       14
           48    285 Allgäuer Jolien      TS Weiler            0:13:11 W 16 Schüler       4
           49    322 Auer Tobias          OBI POWERTEAM        0:13:13 M 10 Schüler       3
           50    263 Malt Jonathan        ULC Dornbirn         0:13:17 M 10 Schüler       4
           51    271 Röser Emma           OBI POWERTEAM        0:13:25 W 16 Schüler       5
           52    309 Paulic Jennifer      TS Lustenau          0:13:26 W                  2
           53    374 Piringer Johanna     Marathon-Team Fuáach 0:13:28 W 13 Schüler       5
           54    554 Mehele Markus        Marathon Team Fussac 0:13:35 M    Jogger       15
           55    207 Eisenheld Eva-Marie  SV Lochau            0:13:45 W 13 Schüler       6
           56    260 Fussenegger Laura    Tri Dornbirn         0:13:46 W 13 Schüler       7
           57    215 Hinder Angelina      Marathon Team Fussac 0:13:49 W 16 Schüler       6
           58    376 March Tobias         Marathon Team Fussac 0:13:50 M    Jogger       16
           59    292 Meyer Ben            STV Au SG            0:13:50 M 10 Schüler       5
           60    243 Turza Leni           Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:13:51 W 16 Schüler       7
           61    222 Weder Emmy           TS Lustenau          0:13:57 W 13 Schüler       8
           62    209 Eisenheld Erik       SV Lochau            0:13:58 M 10 Schüler       6
           63    262 Malt Hannah          ULC Dornbirn         0:13:59 W 13 Schüler       9
           64    304 Schwärzler Lorenz    TS Lustenau          0:14:00 M 10 Schüler       7
           65    308 Hofer Dennis         TS Lustenau          0:14:01 M 10 Schüler       8
           66    246 Birnbaumer Luis      TS Lauterach         0:14:03 M 13 Schüler       9
           67    311 Thaler Noah          TS Lustenau          0:14:06 M 13 Schüler      10
           68    302 Bösch Eric           TS Lustenau          0:14:07 M 13 Schüler      11
           69    251 Eisenheld Robert     SV Lochau            0:14:10 M    Jogger       17
           70    250 Wirth Lorenz         TS Lauterach         0:14:26 M 13 Schüler      12



                             50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 1. Lauf  ca. 3km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

           71    242 Hudec Rafaela        Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:14:27 W 16 Schüler       8
           72    362 Kürsteiner Lukas     TS Lustenau          0:14:34 M 16 Schüler       7
           73    509 Dietsche Salesi      STV Au               0:14:41 M    Jogger       18
           74    296 Natter Timo          Wolfurt              0:14:48 M 10 Schüler       9
           75    367 Kobelt Anna          TS Lustenau          0:14:56 W 16 Schüler       9
           76    353 Thaler Jana          TS Lustenau          0:15:06 W 13 Schüler      10
           77    214 Sorger-Matt Alexandr Tri Dornbirn         0:15:07 W                  3
           78    373 Piringer Pius        Marathon-Team Fuáach 0:15:14 M 10 Schüler      10
           79    287 Resch Thomas         TS Dornbirn          0:15:17 M    Jogger       19
           80    344 Garris Sebac-Henry   TS Lustenau          0:15:20 M 13 Schüler      13
           81    235 Kathan Lena          Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:15:22 W 16 Schüler      10
           82    234 Kathan Mia           Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:15:22 W 13 Schüler      11
           83    320 Weder Elin           TS Lustenau          0:15:25 W 10 Schüler       2
           84    352 Hofer Nicole         TS Lustenau          0:15:26 W 16 Schüler      11
           85    369 Jäger Tobias         TS Lustenau          0:15:26 M 19 Junioren      5
           86    517 Kainbacher Tanja     Schwarzach           0:15:27 W                  4
           87    365 Fend Flora           TS Lustenau          0:15:27 W 16 Schüler      12
           88    317 Hämmerle Anna-Lena   TS Lustenau          0:15:28 W 16 Schüler      13
           89    356 König Corinne        TS Lustenau          0:15:28 W 16 Schüler      14
           90    371 Hagen Linda          TS Lustenau          0:15:29 W 19 Junioren      5
           91    370 König Fabienne       TS Lustenau          0:15:30 W 19 Junioren      6
           92    247 Burtscher Matheo     Tri Team Bludenz     0:15:31 M 10 Schüler      11
           93    318 Frey Giulia          TS Lustenau          0:15:31 W 16 Schüler      15
           94    281 Spiegel Sebastian    JLA Jahn Lustenau    0:15:36 M 10 Schüler      12
           95    204 Stockner Annabelle   Marathon-Team Fuáach 0:15:37 W 10 Schüler       3
           96    366 Mitter Lara          TS Lustenau          0:15:41 W 13 Schüler      12
           97    321 Stockner Katharina    Marathon Team Fussa 0:15:42 W                  5
           98    327 Stari Chiara         OBI POWERTEAM        0:15:43 W 13 Schüler      13
           99    223 Weder Sonja          TS Lustenau          0:16:09 W                  6
          100    213 Brandner Helmut      SV Winsau            0:16:21 M    Jogger       20
          101    306 Bösch Sara           TS Lustenau          0:16:34 W 10 Schüler       4
          102    313 Rasljic Niklas       TS Lustenau          0:16:35 M 10 Schüler      13
          103    515 Moosmann Anna-Marie  TSG Grünstadt        0:16:41 W                  7
          104    277 Schupp Bernhard      Bregenz              0:17:06 M    Jogger       21
          105    299 Hagen Anna-Lena      TS Lustenau          0:17:33 W 13 Schüler      14
          106    266 Kozic Inas           OBI POWERTEAM        0:17:37 M 10 Schüler      14
          107    286 Resch Clemens        TS Dornbirn          0:17:43 M 13 Schüler      14
          108    360 Schabel Alija        OBI POWERTEAM        0:17:46 W 10 Schüler       5
          109    265 Rivero M.Karla-Greta OBI POWERTEAM        0:17:49 W 10 Schüler       6
          110    293 Dietsche Alina       STV Au SG            0:17:51 W 10 Schüler       7
          111    315 Aberer Sara          TS Lustenau          0:18:07 W 13 Schüler      15
          112    539 Fladenhofer Heinz                         0:18:10 M    Jogger       22
          113    312 Naier Emil           TS Lustenau          0:19:17 M 13 Schüler      15
          114    341 Stephan Marc-Anthony Kehlegg              0:19:58 M 10 Schüler      15
          115    355 Unterkircher Fabienn TS Lustenau          0:19:59 W 16 Schüler      16
          116    354 Sperger Klara        TS Lustenau          0:19:59 W 16 Schüler      17
          117    206 Galehr Ulrike        ULC Bludenz          0:20:00 W                  8
          118    259 Elbs Armin           Bregenz              0:20:46 M    Jogger       23
          119    310 Larcher Nino         TS Lustenau          0:22:47 M 10 Schüler      16
          120    361 Nußbaumer Michaela   ULC Bludenz          0:23:54 W                  9



                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 1. Lauf  ca. 3km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           205      1       1 Meier Moritz              0:09:48 Tri Team Union Bludenz
           524      3       2 Birchmeier Ralf           0:10:05 TV Schaan
            39      5       3 Pongruber Hannes          0:10:21 hellblau.POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           337     38       1 Stegmüller Elias          0:12:40 OBI POWERTEAM
           211     44       2 Rüf Sebastian             0:12:57 ULC Dornbirn
           322     49       3 Auer Tobias               0:13:13 OBI POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           556     16       1 Schefer Lian              0:11:40 
           272     21       2 Röser Simon               0:11:57 OBI POWERTEAM
           349     24       3 Ender Lorenz              0:12:00 TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           254      9       1 Elbs Leonhard             0:11:03 OBI POWERTEAM
           237     15       2 Stegmüller Lukas          0:11:38 OBI POWERTEAM
           283     19       3 Dünser Jakob              0:11:48 TS Weiler

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           342      2       1 Mehele Maximilian         0:09:58 Marathon Team Fussach
           358      4       2 Meier Jakob               0:10:19 Tri Team Bludenz
           280      6       3 Clijsen Till              0:10:27 

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           514      8       1 Gantner MichŠle           0:10:38 LC Vaduz
           309     52       2 Paulic Jennifer           0:13:26 TS Lustenau
           214     77       3 Sorger-Matt Alexandra     0:15:07 Tri Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 10  Schüler 
           338     43       1 Salzgeber Amy             0:12:53 OBI POWERTEAM
           320     83       2 Weder Elin                0:15:25 TS Lustenau
           204     95       3 Stockner Annabelle        0:15:37 Marathon-Team Fussach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           508     28       1 Schwarz Emilia            0:12:25 TV Schaan
           332     35       2 Fischnaller Hannah        0:12:37 Sparkasse SG Götzis
           506     37       3 Schwarz Penelope          0:12:39 TV Schaan

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           201     33       1 Burtscher Chiara          0:12:35 Tri Team Bludenz
           297     34       2 Sorger Anja               0:12:36 Tri Dornbirn
           264     42       3 Röser Lena                0:12:52 OBI POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 19  Junioren
           502     13       1 Posch Lisa                0:11:23 OBI POWERTEAM
           347     14       2 Redlinger Lisa            0:11:25 TS Lustenau
           203     18       3 Burtscher Larissa         0:11:42 Tri Team Bludenz



                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 1. Lauf  ca. 9km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

            1      1 Nüesch Mathias       MILA Rheintal        0:30:00  M 35     1
            2     70 Schmauder Stefan     Donnschtig Hüpfer Al 0:30:29  M 35     2
            3    524 Birchmeier Rald      TV Schaan            0:30:57  M 35     3
            4    566 Paonne Michele       TV Schaan            0:31:36  M 30     1
            5     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:31:42  M 30     2
            6     99 Török Zoltan         MILA Rheintal        0:32:43  M 40     1
            7     39 Pongruber Hannes     hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:32:48  M 40     2
            8    557 Schefer Christoph    Donnschtig Hüpfer    0:33:05  M 40     3
            9    172 Holzer Markus        LSG Vorarlberg       0:33:10  M 30     3
           10     11 Benz Fabian          MILA Rheintal        0:33:25  M 20     1
           11      6 Ritter Arno          Sparkasse SG Götzis  0:34:21  M 55     1
           12    559 Fink Florian         Tri Dornbirn         0:34:37  M 35     4
           13      7 Schwar Harald        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:34:39  M 60     1
           14     83 König Bernhard       hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:35:03  M 50     1
           15     84 Hämmerle Klaus       TS Lustenau          0:35:05  M 40     4
           16     15 Charec Werner        Lauftreff Hohenems   0:35:24  M 50     2
           17    564 Schawalder Sven      Tri Top Team Rheinta 0:35:29  M 20     2
           18     53 Bischofberger Guido  MILA Rheintal        0:35:54  M 50     3
           19     27 Grabher Claus        hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:36:19  M 30     4
           20     76 Moosbrugger Heiko    Güs Laufseminar      0:36:20  M 45     1
           21    107 Stoppel Gernot       hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:36:36  M 50     4
           22    105 Rohner Markus        Lippuner Cycling     0:36:43  M 35     5
           23     25 Lutz Rene                                 0:36:54  M 35     6
           24     34 Indemauer Markus     MILA Rheintal        0:37:05  M 50     5
           25    133 Kolb Markus          FC Widnau            0:37:19  M 50     6
           26     90 Mladen Maric         Altstätten           0:37:23  M 55     2
           27      3 Mennel Gottfried     Im Wald läufts       0:37:47  M 55     3
           28     24 Litscher Berni       MILA Rheintal        0:38:07  M 65     1
           29     45 König Helmut         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:38:14  M 55     4
           30    148 Natter Bruno         Im Wald läufts       0:38:20  M 40     5
           31    173 Gantner Philipp      Tri Dornbirn         0:38:27  M 40     6
           32     75 Posch Robin          LSG Vorarlberg       0:38:33  M 50     7
           33    563 Breu Jan             Wagner Sportclub     0:38:34  M 20     3
           34     91 Bertsch Michael      LSV- Feldkirch       0:38:38  M 35     7
           35    565 Azzarone Adriana     Widnau               0:38:46  W 20     1
           36     92 Anselm Michael       ULC Bludenz          0:38:55  M 35     8
           37     64 Lenzi Yannik         Widnau               0:39:02  M 20     4
           38    555 Huffnagel Roland     Tri Team Bludenz     0:39:03  M 50     8
           39    143 Amann Norbert        Mila Rheintal        0:39:06  M 60     2
           40     85 Frei Roger           Widnau               0:39:12  M 40     7
           41    153 Gönitzer Barbara     TS Dornbirn          0:39:17  W 40     1
           42    170 Nüesch Paul          Mila Rheintal        0:39:19  M 40     8
           43     16 Bichsel Fabienne                          0:39:20  W 40     2
           44    520 Herbst Manfred                            0:39:24  M 55     5
           45     71 Fend Wolfgang        LSG Vorarlberg       0:39:28  M 55     6
           46     18 Eberhöfer Josef      LSG Vorarlberg       0:39:29  M 60     3
           47    162 Weder Thomas         Mokoschota           0:39:35  M 40     9
           48     67 Spettel Karl         ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:39:36  M 55     7
           49    177 Stauffer Laurent     MILA Rheintal        0:39:37  M 65     2
           50     65 Lenzi Ewald          Widnau               0:39:38  M 55     8
           51    128 Tanner Oliver        Mokoschota           0:40:06  M 35     9
           52     55 Roy Markus           TS Dornbirn          0:40:17  M 45     2
           53    182 Lebenbauer Raimund                        0:40:20  M 45     3
           54      8 Tratinek Siegfried   BLT Sparkasse Bluden 0:40:26  M 50     9
           55     93 Galehr Bruno         ULC Bludenz          0:40:37  M 55     9
           56    158 Engel Thomas         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:40:40  M 40    10
           57    540 Loher Carol          TSV Montlingen       0:40:55  M 40    11
           58    561 Sticher Kathrin      LSG Vorarlberg       0:41:44  W 20     2
           59    154 Schellander Jürgen   hellblau POWERTEAM   0:41:58  M 50    10
           60     80 Summer Martin        LSG Vorarlberg       0:41:58  M 60     4
           61     26 Thür Ramona                               0:42:04  W 20     3
           62     81 Dosch Roman                               0:42:07  M 40    12
           63    198 Walser Jeanette      Trigantium Bregenz   0:42:21  W 40     3
           64     66 Frei Rene            PSA Runner Widnau    0:42:28  M 55    10
           65    174 Schneider Lilli      Tri Dornbirn         0:42:32  W 20     4
           66     72 Sutter Urs           Marbach              0:42:35  M 55    11
           67    522 Auer Martin          hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:42:49  M 40    13
           68     97 Berlinger Christina  hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:43:26  W 40     4
           69    142 Graf Askia           Pihamola Marbach     0:43:27  W 40     5
           70    545 Loher Romeo          TC Oberriet          0:43:28  M 40    14                  



                            50. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2019/2020
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 1. Lauf  ca. 9km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

           71     60 Gruber Thomas        Lustenau             0:43:37  M 35    10
           72    150 Piringer Bernhard    Marathon Team Fussac 0:43:44  M 40    15
           73     59 Amann Markus         PSA-Runner Widnau    0:44:15  M 55    12
           74    102 Fink Peter                                0:45:26  M 45     4
           75    138 Hayenga Ingrid       TV Schaan-Leichtathl 0:45:28  W 40     6
           76    166 Isele Lothar         TS Lustenau          0:45:32  M 20     5
           77    171 Hämmerle Günter      TS Lustenau          0:45:33  M 45     5
           78    164 Wuitz Uwe            TS Lustenau          0:45:34  M 45     6
           79     46 Hämmerle Hanno       TS Lustenau          0:45:35  M 45     7
           80     63 Sieber Beat          Widnau               0:45:51  M 55    13
           81     28 Sieber Peter         Team Habsburg Bar    0:45:58  M 60     5
           82    178 Kritzinger Anton     hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:46:17  M 65     3
           83    558 Troy Reinhard        LSG Vorarlberg       0:46:19  M 70     1
           84    106 Fetz Marco           hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:46:27  M 20     6
           85    147 Feistenauer Herbert  Marathon Team Fussac 0:46:39  M 65     4
           86    562 Innerhofer Willi     LSG Vorarlberg       0:46:44  M 65     5
           87    109 Genser Marco         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:47:53  M 40    16
           88    549 Mitter Jessica       MILA Rheintal        0:47:54  W 20     5
           89     12 Hämmerle Karin       TS Lustenau          0:47:58  W 20     6
           90    101 Egender Simone       Dornbirn             0:48:58  W 40     7
           91     57 Locher Urs           Sefar mesh runners   0:49:15  M 65     6
           92     13 Geisser Silvia       Team 2radholly       0:49:52  W 40     8
           93     77 Bösch Marc           Team 2radholly       0:49:53  M 40    17
           94    129 Tanner Melanie       Mokoschota           0:50:00  W 20     7
           95     74 Morstein Nathalie    Lustenau             0:50:50  W 20     8
           96     17 Untersander Hans                          0:51:36  M 70     2
           97     58 Scheiber Herbert     SC Fussach           0:55:43  M 60     6       
        



                            49. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2018/2019
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 1. Lauf  ca. 9km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ
        NUM
        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
         11     10       1 Benz Fabian               0:33:25 MILA Rheintal
        564     17       2 Schawalder Sven           0:35:29 Tri Top Team Rheintal
        563     33       3 Breu Jan                  0:38:34 Wagner Sportclub

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
        566      4       1 Paonne Michele            0:31:36 TV Schaan
         19      5       2 Spettel Patrick           0:31:42 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
        172      9       3 Holzer Markus             0:33:10 LSG Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
          1      1       1 Nüesch Mathias            0:30:00 MILA Rheintal
         70      2       2 Schmauder Stefan          0:30:29 Donnschtig Hüpfer Altst.
        524      3       3 Birchmeier Rald           0:30:57 TV Schaan

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
         99      6       1 Török Zoltan              0:32:43 MILA Rheintal
         39      7       2 Pongruber Hannes          0:32:48 hellblau.POWERTEAM
        557      8       3 Schefer Christoph         0:33:05 Donnschtig Hüpfer

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
         76     20       1 Moosbrugger Heiko         0:36:20 Güs Laufseminar
         55     52       2 Roy Markus                0:40:17 TS Dornbirn
        182     53       3 Lebenbauer Raimund        0:40:20 

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
         83     14       1 König Bernhard            0:35:03 hellblau.POWERTEAM
         15     16       2 Charec Werner             0:35:24 Lauftreff Hohenems
         53     18       3 Bischofberger Guido       0:35:54 MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
          6     11       1 Ritter Arno               0:34:21 Sparkasse SG Götzis
         90     26       2 Mladen Maric              0:37:23 Altstätten
          3     27       3 Mennel Gottfried          0:37:47 Im Wald läufts

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
          7     13       1 Schwar Harald             0:34:39 hellblau.POWERTEAM
        143     39       2 Amann Norbert             0:39:06 Mila Rheintal
         18     46       3 Eberhöfer Josef           0:39:29 LSG Vorarlberg

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 65          
         24     28       1 Litscher Berni            0:38:07 MILA Rheintal
        177     49       2 Stauffer Laurent          0:39:37 MILA Rheintal
        178     82       3 Kritzinger Anton          0:46:17 hellblau.POWERTEAM

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          
        558     83       1 Troy Reinhard             0:46:19 LSG Vorarlberg
         17     96       2 Untersander Hans          0:51:36 

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
        565     35       1 Azzarone Adriana          0:38:46 Widnau
        561     58       2 Sticher Kathrin           0:41:44 LSG Vorarlberg
         26     61       3 Thür Ramona               0:42:04 

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
        153     41       1 Gönitzer Barbara          0:39:17 TS Dornbirn
         16     43       2 Bichsel Fabienne          0:39:20 
        198     63       3 Walser Jeanette           0:42:21 Trigantium Bregenz


